=QW 7o U A L I T Y w E E K
E488 CONFERENCE SCHEDULE

8:00 am

8:30

8:45
9:30

10:15

10:30
11:15

12:00

1:00
2:00
2:45
; 3:4§

" 4:30

PM

6:30. .

THURSDAY - May 12, 1988

REGISTRATION & COFFEE ’

Opening Remarks:
Edward Miller, Sofiware Research

Day 1 Preview:
Dan Zimmerman, Software Research

Automatic Test Case Generation from Requirements
Keynote: Robert Poston, Programming Environments, Inc.

Formal Inspection Methods
John Kelly, Jet Propulsion Laboratories

BREAK

Is Certification Really Necessary?
Alka Shah, Bank of America

Automated Software Testing: Advanced Technologies
William Bently, Miles, Inc.

LUNCH

Parallel Round Table Discussions: Industry-Specific TOplCS
MIS: Alka Shah, Chair (Napa Room)
Medical/Industrial Applications: Bill Bently, Chair (Golden Gate)

Test Planning for Consumer Software
Cem Kaner, Electronic Arts

BREAK

Testing an Innovatzve €Customer Automatmn System
Vondm Barnett, ngendl ExPress

Automatéd Tm:zg in an Interactive Envwnméut
Petcr Morse, Microsoft

Vendor Showcase & Demonstrations
Apollo , -PEI
““Index Technology Software Rmearch
' Peat, Marwick & Main  SUN -

NO:HOST COCKTAILS *

CONFERENCE DINNER



=QW 7 U A L 1 T Y w E E K "
2588 CONFERENCE SCHEDULE -:

FRIDAY - May 13, 1988

} 8:00 M REGISTRATION & COFFEE )
8:30 Day 2 Preview:
Dan Zimmerman, Software Research
8:45 Technology of Quality
Douglas Hoffman, Informix
9:30 Certification of Hardware with Embedded Software
Darl Patrick, Sandia National Labs
10:15 BREAK
i
' 10:30 Starting a Q.A. Testing Group from Scratch
Edward Miller, Software Research
11:15 Software Quality: Product Verification, Design Analysis, and Code
Vern Crandall, Brigham Young University
12:00 eM LUNCH
Q’ 1:00 Parallel Round Table Discussions: Industry-Specific Topics

Department of Defense: Darl Patrick, Chair (Napa Room)
Commercial Applications: Doug Hoffman, Chair (Golden Gate Ballroom)

2:30 A Constructive Approach to Test Planning
Mack Alford, Ascent Technology

3:15 BREAK

3:30 Conference General Discussion:

Directions for Software Quality Control in the 1990s
Edward Miller, Chair

! 4:00 Vendor Showcase & Demonstrations -
‘ Apollo Software Reseach
Index Technology SUN
Peat, Marwick & Main

5:00 CONFERENCE ENDS



