

## CONFERENCE SCHEDULE

## THURSDAY - May 12, 1988

8:00	AM	REGISTRATION & COFFEE
8:30		Opening Remarks: Edward Miller, Software Research
,	•	Day 1 Preview: Dan Zimmerman, Software Research
8:45		Automatic Test Case Generation from Requirements Keynote: Robert Poston, Programming Environments, Inc.
9:30		Formal Inspection Methods John Kelly, Jet Propulsion Laboratories
10:15		BREAK
10:30		Is Certification Really Necessary? Alka Shah, Bank of America
11:15		Automated Software Testing: Advanced Technologies William Bently, Miles, Inc.
12:00	PM	LUNCH
1:00		Parallel Round Table Discussions: Industry-Specific Topics  MIS: Alka Shah, Chair (Napa Room)  Medical/Industrial Applications: Bill Bently, Chair (Golden Gate)
2:00		Test Planning for Consumer Software Cem Kaner, Electronic Arts
2:45		BREAK
3:00	a • •	Testing an Innovative Customer Automation System Vondes Barnett, Federal Express
3:45		Automated Testing in an Interactive Environment Peter Morse, Microsoft
4:30		Vendor Showcase & Demonstrations Apollo PEI Index Technology Software Research Peat, Marwick & Main SUN
- <b>5:30</b> -		NO-HOST COCKTAILS
6:30.		CONFERENCE DINNER



## CONFERENCE SCHEDULE

## FRIDAY - May 13, 1988

8:00	AM	REGISTRATION & COFFEE
8:30		Day 2 Preview: Dan Zimmerman, Software Research
8:45		Technology of Quality Douglas Hoffman, Informix
9:30		Certification of Hardware with Embedded Software  Darl Patrick, Sandia National Labs
10:15		BREAK
10:30		Starting a Q.A. Testing Group from Scratch Edward Miller, Software Research
11:15		Software Quality: Product Verification, Design Analysis, and Code Vern Crandall, Brigham Young University
12:00	PM	LUNCH
1:00		Parallel Round Table Discussions: Industry-Specific Topics  Department of Defense: Darl Patrick, Chair (Napa Room)  Commercial Applications: Doug Hoffman, Chair (Golden Gate Ballroom)
2:30		A Constructive Approach to Test Planning Mack Alford, Ascent Technology
3:15		BREAK
3:30		Conference General Discussion:  Directions for Software Quality Control in the 1990s  Edward Miller, Chair
4:00		Vendor Showcase & Demonstrations  Apollo Software Reseach Index Technology SUN Peat, Marwick & Main
5:00		CONFERENCE ENDS